Notebook

Uriin

HP ELITEBOOK 8 Gli CVOHOET U7-255U 24GB 512GB SSD
16" W11PRO

DELL PRO 16 CORE U7-255U 32GB 1TB SSD 16" UBUNTU
BT0108 PC16250 U

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21U00013TX R9-8940HX 32GB 1TB
SSD 8GB RTX5060 16" FDOS

MSI NB STEALTH A16 AI+ A3XWHG-062TR R9 AI HX

LENOVO THINKPAD 21SROO6UTX U7-255H 32GB 1TB
16"FDOS

DELL PRO 16 CORE U5-235U 32GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0106_PC16250_U

HP ELITEBOOK 8 Gli DOPH6ET U7-255U 32GB 1TB SSD
16" W11PRO

Marka

Dell

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Dell

Hp

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

.888,95

.098,95

.205,00

.933,95

.470,00

.522,50

.993,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



